Version Date Information Source Update Details
1.0 16/12/2016 Hai Bi Preliminary version
1.1 09/05/2017 Hai Bi Update Order information
1.2 12/06/2017 Hai Bi Add 23.6
1.3 10/08/2017 Hai Bi Modify 23.6 SN
Infrared Type Touch Panel
IX1102 Series
Technical Specification

• Fault tolerance design to ensure reliability
• Various touch objects
• 1-2 points touch
Typical Applications
• POS
• Desktop touch monitor
• Indoor/outdoor kiosk
• ATM
• In-vehicles and transportation
• Medical instrument
• Industrial control systems
• Gaming machine
• Ticket machine
2、Order information
Part Number Description
IX11020151100001 15.1"（4:3），3mm general tempered glass HID
IX11020171200001 17.1"（5:4），3mm general tempered glass HID
IX11020191200001 19.1"（5:4），3mm general tempered glass HID
IX11020191400001 19.1"（16:10），3mm general tempered glass HID
IX11020216300001 21.6"（16:9），3mm general tempered glass HID
IX11020236300002 23.6"（16:9），3mm general tempered glass HID
 3 / 7
Technical
Specification
3、Specifications